
ÖLV 3162/13

34. Neuhofner Geländecup 2013 - 3. Lauf
Neuhofen/Krems, am 09.02.2013 ERGEBNISLISTE

Komplette Wertungen

Männer lang (ca. 9.200m)
Datum: 09.02.2013 Beginn: 12:00

Männer M70

Rg. StNr. Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit Diff
1. 79 Schwarzer, Josef 1943 LAC Nationalpark Molln 46:37
2. 65 Großmayer, Helmut 1943 UNION Gmunden 47:26 + 49

Männer M60

Rg. StNr. Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit Diff
1. 24 Schützeneder, Herbert 1948 ASK Nettingsdorf Lauf 42:18
2. 51 Frauenberger, Erwin 1951 Hervis Sports 43:15 + 57
3. 59 Gratzl, Rudolf 1948 UNION Neuhofen/Krems 44:25 + 2:07
4. 18 Bernegger, Franz 1952 LG Kirchdorf 46:59 + 4:41
5. 40 Fleschler, Anton 1951 ASKÖ Delta Fitness Marchtrenk 47:49 + 5:31
6. 92 Zwirchmayr, Paul 1945 Caesmann Buchdruck 52:36 + 10:18
7. 113 Seidl, Norbert 1946 LG Kirchdorf 54:30 + 12:12

Männer M50

Rg. StNr. Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit Diff
1. 23 Radlmayr, Alois 1961 TriRun Linz 35:13
2. 8 Grall, Hermann 1962 LG Kirchdorf 36:13 + 1:00
3. 64 Risy, Wolfgang 1963 ASK Nettingsdorf Lauf 36:48 + 1:35
4. 83 Flankl, Franz 1957 LAC Amateure Steyr 36:58 + 1:45
5. 159 Zeintl, Andreas 1961 UNION Neuhofen/Krems 38:11 + 2:58
6. 58 Kastl, Helmut 1961 SK Vöest 39:16 + 4:03
7. 104 Parzer, Karl-Heinz 1963 TV Wels 39:52 + 4:39
8. 67 Lauber, Erich 1962 Neukirchen läuft 40:20 + 5:07
9. 53 Kubista, Erwin 1962 LG Kirchdorf 40:32 + 5:19

10. 111 Schirl, Wolfgang 1963 UNION Neuhofen/Krems 41:42 + 6:29
11. 29 Katzenschläger, Stefan 1960 SK Vöest 42:02 + 6:49
12. 44 Landgraf, Helmut 1959 Team Zisser Enns 44:16 + 9:03
13. 17 Streater, Stan 1961 LG Innviertel 44:50 + 9:37
14. 96 Gstöttner, Wolfgang 1963 bjak X-Trail Team Austria 44:56 + 9:43
15. 39 Prüller, Johann 1954 ohne Verein 44:59 + 9:46
16. 94 Kriechbaum, Gerhard 1957 ohne Verein 45:18 + 10:05
17. 97 Entner, Heinrich 1962 bjak X-Trail Team Austria 49:05 + 13:52
18. 26 Pilz, Günter 1961 TriRun Linz 49:50 + 14:37

75 Kiesenebner, Franz 1962 TV Wels aufg.
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Männer M40
Rg. StNr. Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit Diff
1. 20 Morawetz, Hubert 1969 SK Vöest 34:05
2. 10 Wölflingseder, Leopold 1967 LC Sicking 34:12 + 7
3. 85 Koschat, Wolfgang 1971 LAC Amateure Steyr 35:19 + 1:14
4. 72 Jungbauer, Thomas 1970 LAC Amateure Steyr 37:17 + 3:12
5. 15 Breitenauer, Josef 1967 LAC Amateure Steyr 38:06 + 4:01
6. 69 Ortner, Engelbert 1970 LG Kirchdorf 38:13 + 4:08
7. 47 Zeller, Christian 1969 LG Kirchdorf 39:41 + 5:36
8. 105 Hauser, Horst 1968 www.techquadrat.at 40:39 + 6:34
9. 89 Hoffmann, Gerhard 1965 Batman forever 40:59 + 6:54

10. 52 Kegler, Helmut 1964 LG Kirchdorf 41:05 + 7:00
11. 84 Haslinger, Manfred 1967 LAC Amateure Steyr 41:29 + 7:24
12. 115 Dr. Heinze, Achim 1971 ohne Verein 42:40 + 8:35
13. 55 Kaiser, Martin 1964 ASKÖ Delta Fitness Marchtrenk 42:47 + 8:42
14. 112 Bart, Ernst 1970 Laufwunder-Steyr 43:21 + 9:16
15. 34 Johnson, Terry 1964 Team Zisser Enns 48:52 + 14:47

9 Hotz, Martin 1973 LG Kirchdorf aufg.

Männer M30

Rg. StNr. Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit Diff
1. 66 Bosnjak, Thomas 1975 bjak X-Trail Team Austria 32:08
2. 102 Doleschal, Martin 1979 LAC Amateure Steyr 33:10 + 1:02
3. 1 Weiß, Alexander 1977 LG Kirchdorf 33:27 + 1:19
4. 6 Schauer, Max 1978 LAC Amateure Steyr 35:04 + 2:56
5. 28 Moucka, Martin 1976 SV Gallneukirchen 35:20 + 3:12
6. 57 Strutzenberger, Mario 1981 LG Kirchdorf 35:38 + 3:29
6. 54 Sageder, Walter 1979 LG Kirchdorf 35:38 + 3:29
8. 73 Lehner, Christian 1977 Tri Team Wels 35:57 + 3:49
9. 21 Frühauf, Manuel 1975 ASKÖ Delta Fitness Marchtrenk 36:43 + 4:35

10. 82 Weigl, Klemens 1983 TriPowerWimbergerHausFreistadt 37:24 + 5:16
11. 76 Lanz, Bernhard 1978 LG Kirchdorf 37:54 + 5:46
12. 109 Berger, Horst 1979 Blaugelb Offenhausen 38:21 + 6:13
13. 38 Frauenberger, Alfred 1983 Hervis Sports 38:48 + 6:40
14. 95 Lattner, Michael 1982 LAC Nationalpark Molln 39:23 + 7:15
15. 32 Neundlinger, Michael 1976 LAC Amateure Steyr 39:31 + 7:23
16. 19 Bernegger, Günter 1978 LG Kirchdorf 42:33 + 10:25
17. 114 Zwirchmayr, Jakob 1983 Caesmann Buchdruck 50:29 + 18:21

Männer

Rg. StNr. Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit Diff
1. 110 Aumayr, Matthias 1985 TriPowerWimbergerHausFreistadt 33:47
2. 3 Aichinger, Stefan 1985 ASKÖ Delta Fitness Marchtrenk 33:48 + 1
3. 91 Freiberger, Markus 1995 LAC Amateure Steyr 34:31 + 44
4. 63 Tischler, Patrik 1989 ASKÖ Delta Fitness Marchtrenk 38:43 + 4:56
5. 14 Aschl, Michael 1986 Linz AG Laufen und Ausdauer 40:14 + 6:27
6. 45 Steinbach, Martin 1989 ohne Verein 41:53 + 8:06
7. 56 Sinnhuber, Christian 1986 LG Kirchdorf 47:08 + 13:21
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U12 (ca. 1.150m)
Datum: 09.02.2013 Beginn: 13:30

U12 weiblich

Rg. StNr. Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit Diff
1. 214 Prauchner, Nicole 2004 LC Neufurth 5:03
2. 264 Bindlehner, Johanna 2002 LAC Amateure Steyr 5:17 + 14
3. 259 Kassberger, Anita 2002 LC Neufurth 5:23 + 19
4. 229 Rollhaus, Lara 2004 LC Neufurth 5:24 + 20
5. 246 Krauck, Selina 2002 ULC Linz Oberbank 5:29 + 26
6. 270 Riegler, Alina 2003 LAC Amateure Steyr 5:38 + 35
7. 249 Rohn, Evelin 2004 LAC Amateure Steyr 5:48 + 44
8. 247 Oberchristl, Sarah 2002 ULC Linz Oberbank 5:55 + 51
9. 269 Pejazic, Manuela 2003 LAC Amateure Steyr 6:00 + 56
9. 263 Babic, Dajana 2002 LAC Amateure Steyr 6:00 + 56

11. 226 Schmickl, Andrea 2006 LC Neufurth 6:07 + 1:04

U12 männlich

Rg. StNr. Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit Diff
1. 251 Rosner, David 2004 LAC Amateure Steyr 5:15
2. 230 Rudelstorfer, Tobias 2002 LC Neufurth 5:24 + 8
3. 250 Oberchristl, Marko 2003 ULC Linz Oberbank 5:39 + 24
4. 275 Zakel, Luca 2003 UNION Neuhofen/Krems 5:44 + 29
5. 200 Weiß, Andreas 2003 LG Kirchdorf 5:48 + 33
6. 279 Pamminger, Bernhard 2002 ULC Linz Oberbank 5:55 + 39
7. 208 Oberchristl, David 2003 ULC Linz Oberbank 6:25 + 1:10
8. 128 Jungbauer , Thomas jun. 2005 LAC Amateure Steyr 6:35 + 1:20

U14 (ca. 1.150m)
Datum: 09.02.2013 Beginn: 13:40

U14 weiblich

Rg. StNr. Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit Diff
1. 215 Strigl, Anna 2000 PSV Hornbach Wels 5:00
2. 231 Schmickl, Nicole 2000 LC Neufurth 5:08 + 8
3. 243 Wiesmayr, Lisa 2001 ULC Linz Oberbank 5:08 + 8
4. 244 Hinterreiter, Linda 2001 ULC Linz Oberbank 5:11 + 11
5. 232 Grossteiner, Sofie 2000 LC Neufurth 5:22 + 22
6. 220 Strutzenberger, Magdalena 2001 LAC Nationalpark Molln 5:34 + 33

U14 männlich

Rg. StNr. Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit Diff
1. 245 Breitenfellner, Lorenz 2001 ULC Linz Oberbank 4:39
2. 260 Zamecek, Paul 2000 LG Kirchdorf 4:41 + 2
3. 202 Gahbauer, Pascal 2000 SU IGLA long life 4:44 + 5
4. 219 Kogseder, Jonas 2001 LAC Nationalpark Molln 4:55 + 16
5. 277 Weiß, Simon 2001 LG Kirchdorf 5:07 + 28
6. 280 Weigl, Maximilian 2000 ULC Linz Oberbank 5:17 + 38
7. 233 Unterbuchschachner, Paul 2000 LC Neufurth 5:18 + 39
8. 242 Miko, Samuel 2001 ULC Linz Oberbank 5:30 + 51
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U16 + U18 (ca. 2.300m)
Datum: 09.02.2013 Beginn: 13:55

U18 weiblich

Rg. StNr. Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit Diff
1. 237 Zanitti Brunello, Lorena 1997 LC Neufurth 10:10
2. 236 Bühringer, Patricia 1997 LC Neufurth 10:11 + 1
3. 218 Kloimwieder, Tina 1997 LC Neufurth 10:55 + 45

U18 männlich

Rg. StNr. Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit Diff
1. 212 Kreutzer, Julian 1996 SU IGLA long life 7:57
2. 225 Winkler, Herbert 1997 UNION Neuhofen/Krems 9:23 + 1:26
3. 223 Pohlmann, Florian 1996 UNION Neuhofen/Krems 9:23 + 1:26
4. 210 Groß, Bernhard 1997 MS-Creativ LG Frankenburg 9:45 + 1:48
5. 222 Neundlinger, Alexander 1996 UNION Neuhofen/Krems 9:54 + 1:57

U16 weiblich

Rg. StNr. Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit Diff
1. 204 Loidl, Stefanie 1999 UNION Ebensee 10:05
2. 203 Lahnsteiner, Ophelia 1999 MS-Creativ LG Frankenburg 10:18 + 13
3. 235 Egger, Melanie 1998 LC Neufurth 10:26 + 21
4. 234 Illing, Nancy 1999 LC Neufurth 11:09 + 1:04

U16 männlich

Rg. StNr. Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit Diff
1. 207 Rabeder, Simon 1999 SU IGLA long life 8:29
2. 211 Brandstötter, Philipp 1999 SU IGLA long life 8:43 + 14
3. 209 Reiser, Moritz 1999 MS-Creativ LG Frankenburg 8:54 + 25
4. 224 Polinszky, Attila 1998 UNION Neuhofen/Krems 9:02 + 33
5. 201 Jungbauer, Johann 1999 LAC Amateure Steyr 10:21 + 1:52
6. 258 Kern, Michael 1999 LAC Amateure Steyr 10:45 + 2:16

Männer kurz (ca. 4.600m)
Datum: 09.02.2013 Beginn: 14:15

Männer kurz

Rg. StNr. Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit Diff
1. 171 Pabinger, Daniel 1985 ALC Wels 15:56
2. 166 Vogl, Klaus 1988 LAC Umdasch Amstetten 16:12 + 16
3. 176 Heger, Fabian 1994 SU IGLA long life 16:51 + 55
4. 126 Berger, Stefan 1966 UNION Windischgarsten 16:59 + 1:03
5. 1 Weiß, Alexander 1977 LG Kirchdorf 17:00 + 1:04
6. 110 Aumayr, Matthias 1985 TriPowerWimbergerHausFreistadt 17:01 + 1:05
7. 125 Schober, Martin 1978 UNION Windischgarsten 17:17 + 1:21
8. 131 Blasl , Florian 1984 PSV Linz 17:44 + 1:48
9. 177 Helmberger, Lukas 1994 LAC Nationalpark Molln 18:37 + 2:41

10. 278 Rabeder, Helmut 1964 ATSV Linz LA 18:40 + 2:44
11. 72 Jungbauer, Thomas 1970 LAC Amateure Steyr 19:03 + 3:07
12. 173 Pöschl, Christian 1991 SV Gallneukirchen 19:27 + 3:31
13. 178 Seyr, Gerald 1967 LG Kirchdorf 20:00 + 4:04
14. 149 Gutenbrunner, Helmut 1965 LC Neufurth 20:07 + 4:11
15. 134 Happerger, Peter 1968 PSV Linz 20:09 + 4:13
16. 147 Kloimwieder jun., Walter 1963 LC Neufurth 21:40 + 5:44
17. 179 Reichert, Rüdiger 1971 Maxfitness/LT Schlüsslberg 25:30 + 9:34
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Frauen (ca. 4.600m)
Datum: 09.02.2013 Beginn: 14:15

Frauen W50

Rg. StNr. Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit Diff
1. 132 Keplinger, Renate 1961 SU IGLA long life 21:25
2. 133 Batori, Regina 1962 ASKÖ Delta Fitness Marchtrenk 25:42 + 4:17

Frauen W40

Rg. StNr. Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit Diff
1. 167 Nesta, Tiziana 1968 SV Gallneukirchen 19:52
2. 129 Egelseder, Margit 1967 LG Kirchdorf 20:20 + 28
3. 123 Bergauer, Petra 1968 LAC Amateure Steyr 20:55 + 1:03
4. 143 Egger, Daniela 1973 LC Neufurth 21:50 + 1:58

Frauen W30

Rg. StNr. Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit Diff
1. 165 Schuster, Bernadette 1981 SK Vöest 18:11
2. 161 Schütz, Alexandra 1981 SV Gallneukirchen 21:09 + 2:58
3. 145 Rollhaus, Sara 1979 LC Neufurth 22:44 + 4:33
4. 155 Höllmüller, Martina 1978 LAC Amateure Steyr 22:48 + 4:37
5. 144 Schmickl, Theresia 1977 LC Neufurth 25:32 + 7:21

Frauen

Rg. StNr. Name, Vorname Jg. Nat. Verein Zeit Diff
1. 140 Glack, Marlene 1994 UNION Neuhofen/Krems 19:07
2. 124 Steinecker, Simone 1984 SV Gallneukirchen 19:34 + 27
3. 154 Doleschal, Verena 1985 LAC Amateure Steyr 19:36 + 29
4. 174 Mandlbauer, Barbara 1988 LG Kirchdorf 20:11 + 1:04
5. 130 Käferböck, Margit 1985 Arbö Ladies Linz 22:33 + 3:26

34. Neuhofner Geländecup 2013 - 3. Lauf
Neuhofen/Krems, am 09.02.2013 CUPWERTUNG

Männer lang (ca. 9.200m) Beginn: 12:00

Männer

1. 3 Aichinger Stefan 1985 ASKÖ Delta Fitness Marchtrenk 65
2. 91 Freiberger Markus 1995 LAC Amateure Steyr 50
3. 48 Winter Clemens 1988 Mountain Matrix 36
4. 43 Buchgeher Reinhard 1988 ASKÖ Delta Fitness Marchtrenk 26
5. 110 Aumayr Matthias 1985 TriPowerWimbergerHausFreistadt 25

63 Tischler Patrik 1989 ASKÖ Delta Fitness Marchtrenk 25
7. 14 Aschl Michael 1986 Linz AG Laufen und Ausdauer 12

45 Steinbach Martin 1989 ohne Verein 12
9. 100 Moshammer Eugen 1987 PSV Tri-Linz 6

56 Sinnhuber Christian 1986 LG Kirchdorf 6
11. 90 Hofbauer Kevin 1990 Akatsuki 3

70 Winter Patrick 1985 Patrick Winter Rallye Fitness Club 3
13. 71 Haslsteiner Manuel 1992 Team Zisser Enns 1
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Männer M30
1. 66 Bosnjak Thomas 1975 bjak X-Trail Team Austria 60
2. 11 Haas Christian 1977 Team Zisser Enns 50
3. 102 Doleschal Martin 1979 LAC Amateure Steyr 40
4. 1 Weiß Alexander 1977 LG Kirchdorf 38
5. 27 Schmuck Christian 1980 LC Sicking 22
6. 80 Berger Michael 1978 Kolland Topsport Asics 14
7. 28 Moucka Martin 1976 SV Gallneukirchen 13
8. 6 Schauer Max 1978 LAC Amateure Steyr 11
9. 21 Frühauf Manuel 1975 ASKÖ Delta Fitness Marchtrenk 8

10. 54 Sageder Walter 1979 LG Kirchdorf 7
57 Strutzenberger Mario 1981 LG Kirchdorf 7

12. 73 Lehner Christian 1977 Tri Team Wels 5
13. 2 Falk Friedrich 1975 LAC Amateure Steyr 4

103 Karl Martin 1978 SV Gallneukirchen 4
15. 107 Pieber Hans 1974 Mountain Matrix 3
16. 82 Weigl Klemens 1983 TriPowerWimbergerHausFreistadt 1

Männer M40

1. 10 Wölflingseder Leopold 1967 LC Sicking 60
2. 20 Morawetz Hubert 1969 SK Vöest 55
3. 9 Hotz Martin 1973 LG Kirchdorf 50
4. 85 Koschat Wolfgang 1971 LAC Amateure Steyr 34
5. 15 Breitenauer Josef 1967 LAC Amateure Steyr 20
6. 74 Prokosch Andreas 1972 ASKÖ Laufrad Steyr 19
7. 72 Jungbauer Thomas 1970 LAC Amateure Steyr 17
8. 69 Ortner Engelbert 1970 LG Kirchdorf 13
9. 47 Zeller Christian 1969 LG Kirchdorf 4

10. 105 Hauser Horst 1968 www.techquadrat.at 3
86 Krieger Walter 1967 LAC Amateure Steyr 3

12. 149 Gutenbrunner Helmut 1965 LC Neufurth 2
89 Hoffmann Gerhard 1965 Batman forever 2
60 Stiller Michael 1969 ASK Nettingsdorf Lauf 2

15. 52 Kegler Helmut 1964 LG Kirchdorf 1
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http://union.neuhofen.at/leichtathletik

Männer M50

1. 23 Radlmayr Alois 1961 TriRun Linz 75
2. 8 Grall Hermann 1962 LG Kirchdorf 60
3. 83 Flankl Franz 1957 LAC Amateure Steyr 41
4. 64 Risy Wolfgang 1963 ASK Nettingsdorf Lauf 26
5. 58 Kastl Helmut 1961 SK Vöest 20
6. 159 Zeintl Andreas 1961 UNION Neuhofen/Krems 19
7. 98 Glack Ernst 1959 UNION Neuhofen/Krems 8

53 Kubista Erwin 1962 LG Kirchdorf 8
9. 12 Florian Rudolf 1962 ASKÖ Delta Fitness Marchtrenk 6

104 Parzer Karl-Heinz 1963 TV Wels 6
11. 22 Niedermayr Harald 1958 UNION Neuhofen/Krems 4

99 Öller Klaus 1961 PSV Tri-Linz 4
13. 67 Lauber Erich 1962 Neukirchen läuft 3
14. 41 Hartmann Manfred 1958 ASKÖ Delta Fitness Marchtrenk 2
15. 29 Katzenschläger Stefan 1960 SK Vöest 1

75 Kiesenebner Franz 1962 TV Wels 1
111 Schirl Wolfgang 1963 UNION Neuhofen/Krems 1

Männer M60

1. 51 Frauenberger Erwin 1951 Hervis Sports 50
2. 36 Hiesmayr Ernst 1949 LAC Amateure Steyr 45

24 Schützeneder Herbert 1948 ASK Nettingsdorf Lauf 45
4. 59 Gratzl Rudolf 1948 UNION Neuhofen/Krems 37
5. 93 Bernecker Willi 1953 LG Kirchdorf 25
6. 40 Fleschler Anton 1951 ASKÖ Delta Fitness Marchtrenk 20
7. 18 Bernegger Franz 1952 LG Kirchdorf 17
8. 92 Zwirchmayr Paul 1945 Caesmann Buchdruck 12
9. 46 Bichler Josef 1953 ATSV Braunau 8

10. 113 Seidl Norbert 1946 LG Kirchdorf 4
11. 49 Reischl Josef 1950 ASKÖ Delta Fitness Marchtrenk 3

Männer M70

1. 79 Schwarzer Josef 1943 LAC Nationalpark Molln 75
2. 65 Großmayer Helmut 1943 UNION Gmunden 60

U12 (ca. 1.150m) Beginn: 13:30

U12 weiblich

1. 264 Bindlehner Johanna 2002 LAC Amateure Steyr 55
2. 214 Prauchner Nicole 2004 LC Neufurth 50
3. 246 Krauck Selina 2002 ULC Linz Oberbank 44
4. 229 Rollhaus Lara 2004 LC Neufurth 34
5. 248 Breitenfellner Judith 2003 ULC Linz Oberbank 28
6. 270 Riegler Alina 2003 LAC Amateure Steyr 27
7. 259 Kassberger Anita 2002 LC Neufurth 15
8. 247 Oberchristl Sarah 2002 ULC Linz Oberbank 11
9. 269 Pejazic Manuela 2003 LAC Amateure Steyr 8

10. 263 Babic Dajana 2002 LAC Amateure Steyr 7
11. 267 Fischer Lara 2003 LAC Amateure Steyr 6
12. 249 Rohn Evelin 2004 LAC Amateure Steyr 4
13. 268 Leitner Maria 2002 LAC Amateure Steyr 2
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http://union.neuhofen.at/leichtathletik

U12 männlich

1. 230 Rudelstorfer Tobias 2002 LC Neufurth 65
2. 251 Rosner David 2004 LAC Amateure Steyr 40
3. 200 Weiß Andreas 2003 LG Kirchdorf 39
4. 250 Oberchristl Marko 2003 ULC Linz Oberbank 33
5. 213 Radschiener Moritz 2003 ATSV Linz LA 25
6. 275 Zakel Luca 2003 UNION Neuhofen/Krems 22
7. 208 Oberchristl David 2003 ULC Linz Oberbank 10
8. 239 Kreczi Kilian 2002 LAC Amateure Steyr 8

273 Madlmair Simon 2002 SV Gallneukirchen 8
10. 128 Jungbauer Thomas jun. 2005 LAC Amateure Steyr 7
11. 279 Pamminger Bernhard 2002 ULC Linz Oberbank 6

253 Pejazic Mario 2005 LAC Amateure Steyr 6

U14 (ca. 1.150m) Beginn: 13:40

U14 weiblich

1. 215 Strigl Anna 2000 PSV Hornbach Wels 75
2. 231 Schmickl Nicole 2000 LC Neufurth 60
3. 243 Wiesmayr Lisa 2001 ULC Linz Oberbank 45
4. 244 Hinterreiter Linda 2001 ULC Linz Oberbank 30
5. 232 Grossteiner Sofie 2000 LC Neufurth 27
6. 220 Strutzenberger Magdalena 2001 LAC Nationalpark Molln 10
7. 271 Nakicevic Aida 2001 ULC Linz Oberbank 6

U14 männlich

1. 245 Breitenfellner Lorenz 2001 ULC Linz Oberbank 70
2. 256 Schober Maximilian 2001 LAC Amateure Steyr 45
3. 202 Gahbauer Pascal 2000 SU IGLA long life 38
4. 219 Kogseder Jonas 2001 LAC Nationalpark Molln 37
5. 260 Zamecek Paul 2000 LG Kirchdorf 20
6. 241 Kellermayr Moritz 2001 ULC Linz Oberbank 11

254 Rattinger Daniel 2000 LAC Amateure Steyr 11
233 Unterbuchschachner Paul 2000 LC Neufurth 11

9. 277 Weiß Simon 2001 LG Kirchdorf 8
10. 216 Steiner Felix 2001 SU IGLA long life 6

280 Weigl Maximilian 2000 ULC Linz Oberbank 6
12. 228 Steinbrecher Paul 2000 ULC Linz Oberbank 4

221 Zakel Marcel 2001 UNION Neuhofen/Krems 4
14. 242 Miko Samuel 2001 ULC Linz Oberbank 3

240 Rohn Paskal 2001 LAC Amateure Steyr 3
16. 274 Pössl Laurenz 2001 SV Gallneukirchen 2

U16 + U18 (ca. 2.300m) Beginn: 13:55

U16 weiblich

1. 203 Lahnsteiner Ophelia 1999 MS-Creativ LG Frankenburg 70
2. 204 Loidl Stefanie 1999 UNION Ebensee 51
3. 235 Egger Melanie 1998 LC Neufurth 50
4. 234 Illing Nancy 1999 LC Neufurth 42
5. 255 Krammer Theresa 1999 PSV Hornbach Wels 8
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U18 weiblich

1. 237 Zanitti Brunello Lorena 1997 LC Neufurth 75
2. 236 Bühringer Patricia 1997 LC Neufurth 60
3. 218 Kloimwieder Tina 1997 LC Neufurth 30

U16 männlich

1. 209 Reiser Moritz 1999 MS-Creativ LG Frankenburg 55
2. 224 Polinszky Attila 1998 UNION Neuhofen/Krems 51
3. 211 Brandstötter Philipp 1999 SU IGLA long life 45
4. 207 Rabeder Simon 1999 SU IGLA long life 25
5. 201 Jungbauer Johann 1999 LAC Amateure Steyr 23
6. 258 Kern Michael 1999 LAC Amateure Steyr 22
7. 238 Hinterreiter Hannes 1999 ULC Linz Oberbank 17
8. 261 Müller Tobias 1998 LAC Amateure Steyr 11
9. 276 Klinglmüller Nils 1999 UNION Neuhofen/Krems 4

10. 272 Madlmair Sascha 1999 SV Gallneukirchen 3

U18 männlich

1. 212 Kreutzer Julian 1996 SU IGLA long life 50
2. 225 Winkler Herbert 1997 UNION Neuhofen/Krems 31
3. 223 Pohlmann Florian 1996 UNION Neuhofen/Krems 30
4. 257 Egger Thomas 1997 LAC Amateure Steyr 20
5. 210 Groß Bernhard 1997 MS-Creativ LG Frankenburg 17
6. 222 Neundlinger Alexander 1996 UNION Neuhofen/Krems 11
7. 217 Trautendorfer Paul 1996 PSV Hornbach Wels 8
8. 262 Rattinger Tobias 1997 LAC Amateure Steyr 4

Frauen (ca. 4.600m) Beginn: 14:15

Frauen

1. 154 Doleschal Verena 1985 LAC Amateure Steyr 50
140 Glack Marlene 1994 UNION Neuhofen/Krems 50

3. 124 Steinecker Simone 1984 SV Gallneukirchen 45
4. 174 Mandlbauer Barbara 1988 LG Kirchdorf 22
5. 139 Glack Anna 1991 UNION Neuhofen/Krems 20
6. 130 Käferböck Margit 1985 Arbö Ladies Linz 16
7. 127 Jungbauer Luisa 1984 LAC Amateure Steyr 6

Frauen W30

1. 165 Schuster Bernadette 1981 SK Vöest 75
2. 155 Höllmüller Martina 1978 LAC Amateure Steyr 46
3. 145 Rollhaus Sara 1979 LC Neufurth 41
4. 161 Schütz Alexandra 1981 SV Gallneukirchen 40
5. 144 Schmickl Theresia 1977 LC Neufurth 27
6. 170 Nagl Andrea 1975 ASKÖ Delta Fitness Marchtrenk 6

Frauen W40

1. 167 Nesta Tiziana 1968 SV Gallneukirchen 75
2. 129 Egelseder Margit 1967 LG Kirchdorf 60
3. 123 Bergauer Petra 1968 LAC Amateure Steyr 45
4. 143 Egger Daniela 1973 LC Neufurth 33
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Frauen W50

1. 132 Keplinger Renate 1961 SU IGLA long life 75
2. 133 Batori Regina 1962 ASKÖ Delta Fitness Marchtrenk 41
3. 156 Kreundl Agnes 1963 LAC Amateure Steyr 20

121 Schmelz Christine 1955 RSC Wolfsegg 20
5. 135 Platzer Ulrike 1962 LAC Nationalpark Molln 15
6. 163 Kratochwill Margit 1958 ASKÖ Delta Fitness Marchtrenk 11

157 Maresch Brigitte 1962 ASKÖ Delta Fitness Marchtrenk 11
8. 158 Wagner Marcella 1963 LAC Amateure Steyr 8

Männer kurz (ca. 4.600m) Beginn: 14:15

Männer kurz

1. 171 Pabinger Daniel 1985 ALC Wels 65
166 Vogl Klaus 1988 LAC Umdasch Amstetten 65

3. 126 Berger Stefan 1966 UNION Windischgarsten 33
4. 125 Schober Martin 1978 UNION Windischgarsten 32
5. 153 Pachlatko Roman 1974 LAC Amateure Steyr 23
6. 176 Heger Fabian 1994 SU IGLA long life 15
7. 131 Blasl Florian 1984 PSV Linz 10
8. 1 Weiß Alexander 1977 LG Kirchdorf 8
9. 164 Draxler Martin 1975 SV Gallneukirchen 7

10. 110 Aumayr Matthias 1985 TriPowerWimbergerHausFreistadt 6
162 Madlmair Andreas 1977 SV Gallneukirchen 6

12. 137 Prem Andreas 1991 Zehnkampf UNION 4
13. 72 Jungbauer Thomas 1970 LAC Amateure Steyr 3
14. 177 Helmberger Lukas 1994 LAC Nationalpark Molln 2

136 Prem Christoph 1989 Zehnkampf UNION 2
168 Prieschl Wolfgang 1962 PSV Linz 2

17. 134 Happerger Peter 1968 PSV Linz 1
278 Rabeder Helmut 1964 ATSV Linz LA 1
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34. Neuhofner Geländecup 2013 - 3. Lauf
Neuhofen/Krems, am 09.02.2013 CUPWERTUNG

Komplette Wertungen

Mannschaftswertung

1. LAC Amateure Steyr 961
2. LC Neufurth 690
3. LG Kirchdorf 519
4. ULC Linz Oberbank 399
5. UNION Neuhofen/Krems 342
6. ASKÖ Delta Fitness Marchtrenk 287
7. SV Gallneukirchen 262
8. SU IGLA long life 261
9. SK Vöest 177
10. LAC Nationalpark Molln 167
11. MS-Creativ LG Frankenburg 147
12. PSV Hornbach Wels 97
13. ASK Nettingsdorf Lauf 84

LC Sicking 84
15. UNION Windischgarsten 76
16. TriRun Linz 75
17. ALC Wels 68
18. LAC Umdasch Amstetten 65

Team Zisser Enns 65
20. bjak X-Trail Team Austria 62
21. UNION Gmunden 60
22. Hervis Sports 53
23. UNION Ebensee 52
24. Mountain Matrix 45
25. TriPowerWimbergerHausFreistadt 41
26. PSV Linz 39
27. ATSV Linz LA 31
28. TV Wels 24
29. ASKÖ Laufrad Steyr 23
30. Arbö Ladies Linz 22
31. Kolland Topsport Asics 21
32. Caesmann Buchdruck 20

Linz AG Laufen und Ausdauer 20
RSC Wolfsegg 20

35. PSV Tri-Linz 19
36. Tri Team Wels 18
37. Zehnkampf UNION 16
38. Neukirchen läuft 13
39. ATSV Braunau 11

Batman forever 11
41. www.techquadrat.at 10
42. Akatsuki

8
Patrick Winter Rallye Fitness Club

8
44. LG Innviertel 7
45. Tigers Club 6
46. bici sport trantura

4
Blaugelb Offenhausen

4
48. Laufwunder-Steyr

2
Naturfreunde

2
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